Tempatron Ltd, Darwin Close, Reading, Berks, RG2 0TB, UK Tel : 0118 931 4062 Fax : 0118 931 0175 e-mail : sales@tempatron.co.uk
ANALOGUE TEMPERATURE CONTROLLERS
This range of temperature switches have an integrated PT100
sensor and can be mounted directly to pipework, tank walls or
ducting. The operating temperature is set using a potentiometer ,
which can be internally mounted for extra security. The relay output
will switch at the selected temperature and can be used to control a
heater or an alarm.

o
Part Numbering Options : HMTS - A B C D - E
A Sensor PT100 1
B Temp 0 - 100/100 - 200ºC 1
range
C Mounting ¼" BSP 1
thread ½" BSP 2
D Potent'r Internal 1
External 2
E Sensor length in mm XXXX
length
CONNECTION DIAGRAM
DIMENSIONS
Sensor Mounting Potent- Probe Part
thread iometer length Number
PT100 ½" BSP External 25mm HMTS-1122-0025
PT100 ½" BSP External 100mm HMTS-1122-0100
PT100 ½" BSP External 250mm HMTS-1122-0250
PT100 ½" BSP Internal 25mm HMTS-1121-0025
PT100 ½" BSP Internal 100mm HMTS-1121-0100
PT100 ½" BSP Internal 250mm HMTS-1121-0250
STANDARD ITEMS
SPECIFICATION
¼" or ½" BSP mounting thread
10-30 Vac/dc operation